— Product Card 02394304100008

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/len/wild-boar-chorizo-2-5kg-vac-frozen-02394304100008

N

Wild boar chorizo 2,5kg/vac frozen

Ingredient Statement

Pork (EU), wild boar (20%, EU), water, stabilizers (E1412, E450), salt, spices (including paprika, thyme, cayenne,

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat
Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

801893
02394304100008
kg

Finland

Baron's

1060 kJ (260 kcal)
39

12 g

229

7,19

29

0,39

black pepper, oregano, anise), dextrose, flavorings (including bacon, chorizo, paprika, black pepper, smoke),
antioxidant (ascorbic acid), preservative (E250), pork intestine. LACTOSE-FREE, GLUTEN-FREE, SOY-FREE.

Diet type

free from gluten, free from lactose, Soy free

Storage Instructions

Store in -25t0 -18 °C
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